
Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1

1 (-9) 63 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 63

(-9) 63 กัมลาศ  นาเมืองรักษ์ Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK THA 63

3 (-8) 64 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 64

4 (-7) 65 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ Sirapob  YAPALA THA 65

(-7) 65 นิวพอร์ต  ลาภาโรจน์กิจ Newport  LAPAROJKIT THA 65

(-7) 65 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 65

(-7) 65 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 65

(-7) 65 ภูสิทธ์ิ  ทรัพย์อัประไมย Poosit  SUPUPRAMAI THA 65

(-7) 65 อาศิษฐ์  อารีพันธ์ (Am) Arsit  AREEPHUN (Am) THA 65

10 (-6) 66 ถิรวัฒน์  แก้วศิริบัณฑิต Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT THA 66

(-6) 66 วันชัย  หลวงนิติกุล Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL THA 66

(-6) 66 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ Kosuke  HAMAMOTO THA 66

13 (-5) 67 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 67

(-5) 67 ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THA 67

(-5) 67 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร Sarun  SIRITHON THA 67

(-5) 67 ศรุต  วงค์ชัยสิทธ์ิ Sarut  VONGCHAISIT THA 67

(-5) 67 สาริศ  สุวรรณรัตน์ Sarit  SUWANNARUT THA 67

(-5) 67 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 67

(-5) 67 จณัตว์  สกุลพลไพศาล Chanat  SAKULPOLPHAISAN THA 67

(-5) 67 รัชพล  จันทวารา Ratchapol  JANTAVARA THA 67

(-5) 67 เนติพงศ์  ศรีทอง Natipong  SRITHONG THA 67

(-5) 67 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 67

23 (-4) 68 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 68

(-4) 68 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 68

(-4) 68 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 68

(-4) 68 วีรวิชญ์  นาคประชา Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR THA 68

(-4) 68 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM THA 68

(-4) 68 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN THA 68

(-4) 68 จักรพันธ์ุ  เปรมสิริกรณ์ Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN THA 68

(-4) 68 วิชญภัทร  สินสร้าง Witchayapat  SINSRANG THA 68

(-4) 68 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 68

(-4) 68 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 68

(-4) 68 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 68

(-4) 68 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 68

(-4) 68 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม Kenny  LEM THA 68

(-4) 68 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ Wisut  ARTJANAWAT THA 68

(-4) 68 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 68

(-4) 68 ปวิธ  ต้ังกมลประเสริฐ Pavit  TANGKAMOLPRASERT THA 68

(-4) 68 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN THA 68

(-4) 68 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 68

(-4) 68 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 68

(-4) 68 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 68

(-4) 68 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 68

(-4) 68 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 68

45 (-3) 69 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 69

(-3) 69 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ Prom  MEESAWAT THA 69

(-3) 69 นิติธร  ทิพย์พงษ์ Nitithorn  THIPPONG THA 69

(-3) 69 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว Nanthanat  KONGKAEW THA 69

(-3) 69 กฤติพงศ์  ก าลังคล่ี (Am) Kittipong  KAMLANGKLEE (Am) THA 69

(-3) 69 พล  เขมรัตน์ Pol  KEMARAT THA 69
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Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1

(-3) 69 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 69

(-3) 69 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 69

(-3) 69 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 69

(-3) 69 รณชัย  จ านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 69

(-3) 69 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 69

56 (-2) 70 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 70

(-2) 70 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 70

(-2) 70 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 70

(-2) 70 นิรันดร์  แซ่อ้ึง Nirun  SAE-UENG THA 70

(-2) 70 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 70

(-2) 70 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 70

(-2) 70 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 70

(-2) 70 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 70

(-2) 70 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม Supravee  PHATAM THA 70

(-2) 70 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 70

(-2) 70 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG THA 70

(-2) 70 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 70

(-2) 70 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 70

69 (-1) 71 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 71

(-1) 71 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 71

(-1) 71 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 71

(-1) 71 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 71

(-1) 71 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 71

(-1) 71 สุรดิษ  ยงค์เจริญชัย Suradit  YONGCHAROENCHAI THA 71

(-1) 71 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 71

(-1) 71 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 71

(-1) 71 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA 71

(-1) 71 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 71

(-1) 71 ธาวิท  พลไทย Tawit  POLTHAI THA 71

(-1) 71 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 71

(-1) 71 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET THA 71

(-1) 71 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 71

(-1) 71 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี Parathakorn  SUYASRI THA 71

(-1) 71 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 71

(-1) 71 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA THA 71

(-1) 71 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 71

87 (Par) 72 พงษ์พนิช  ภูวธนวัฒน์ Pongpanich  PHUWATHANAWAT THA 72

(Par) 72 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON THA 72

(Par) 72 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 72

(Par) 72 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 72

(Par) 72 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 72

(Par) 72 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 72

(Par) 72 ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา Sakchai  SIRIMAYA THA 72

(Par) 72 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 72

(Par) 72 บวร  ชัยศรี Borworn  CHAISRI THA 72

96 (+1) 73 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 73

(+1) 73 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT THA 73

(+1) 73 ชนม์เจริญ  บารมีธนเศรษฐ์ Chonjarern  BARAMITHANASETH THA 73

(+1) 73 พีรดนย์  ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ Peradol  PANYATHANASEDH THA 73

(+1) 73 Aung Sann  Myo Aung Sann  Myo MYA 73

(+1) 73 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 73

(+1) 73 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 73

(+1) 73 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 73

(+1) 73 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 73



Pos. Score Total Player Player Nat R1

(+1) 73 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 73

(+1) 73 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 73

(+1) 73 ปาณัท  โพธิทัต Panat  BODHIDATTA THA 73

(+1) 73 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 73

109 (+2) 74 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 74

(+2) 74 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT THA 74

(+2) 74 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 74

(+2) 74 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT THA 74

(+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 74

(+2) 74 ชยุตพล  กิตติรัตนไพบูลย์ Chayutpol  KITTIRATTANAPAIBOON THA 74

(+2) 74 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA 74

(+2) 74 พิจิตร  เพ็ชรเกษม Pijit  PETCHKASEM THA 74

117 (+3) 75 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 75

(+3) 75 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT THA 75

(+3) 75 อติรุจ  วินัยเจริญชัย Atiruj  WINAICHAROENCHAI THA 75

(+3) 75 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 75

(+3) 75 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG THA 75

(+3) 75 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 75

(+3) 75 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 75

(+3) 75 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย Kritchayapol  SINCHAI THA 75

125 (+4) 76 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 76

(+4) 76 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 76

127 (+5) 77 วรุณ  เอ่ียมแก้ว Warun  IEAMGAEW THA 77

(+5) 77 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT THA 77

129 (+7) 79 คริษฐ์  กิติพงษ์พัฒนา Karit  KITIPONGPATANA THA 79

(+7) 79 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 79

(+7) 79 ธนวินท์  สุระกิจ Thanawin  SURAKIT THA 79

132 (+21) 93 Pho La  Min (Am) Pho La  Min (Am) MYA 93



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-9) 63 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 32 31 63

(-9) 63 กัมลาศ  นาเมืองรักษ์ THA Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 33 30 63

3 (-8) 64 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 31 33 64

4 (-7) 65 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ THA Sirapob  YAPALA 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 35 30 65

(-7) 65 นิวพอร์ต  ลาภาโรจน์กิจ THA Newport  LAPAROJKIT 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 32 33 65

(-7) 65 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 34 31 65

(-7) 65 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 31 65

(-7) 65 ภูสิทธ์ิ  ทรัพย์อัประไมย THA Poosit  SUPUPRAMAI 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 32 33 65

(-7) 65 อาศิษฐ์  อารีพันธ์ (Am) THA Arsit  AREEPHUN (Am) 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 32 33 65

10 (-6) 66 ถิรวัฒน์  แก้วศิริบัณฑิต THA Tirawat  KAEWSIRIBANDIT 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 33 33 66

(-6) 66 วันชัย  หลวงนิติกุล THA Vanchai  LUANGNITIKUL 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 31 35 66

(-6) 66 โคสุเก  ฮามาโมโต้ THA Kosuke  HAMAMOTO 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 33 33 66

13 (-5) 67 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 34 67

(-5) 67 ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ THA Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 4 33 34 67

(-5) 67 ศรัณย์  ศิริธร THA Sarun  SIRITHON 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 5 34 33 67

(-5) 67 ศรุต  วงค์ชัยสิทธ์ิ THA Sarut  VONGCHAISIT 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 31 36 67

(-5) 67 สาริศ  สุวรรณรัตน์ THA Sarit  SUWANNARUT 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 8 32 35 67

(-5) 67 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 5 4 2 6 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 34 33 67

(-5) 67 จณัตว์  สกุลพลไพศาล THA Chanat  SAKULPOLPHAISAN 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 32 35 67

(-5) 67 รัชพล  จันทวารา THA Ratchapol  JANTAVARA 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 6 32 35 67

(-5) 67 เนติพงศ์  ศรีทอง THA Natipong  SRITHONG 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 34 33 67

(-5) 67 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 35 32 67

23 (-4) 68 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 31 37 68

(-4) 68 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 34 34 68

(-4) 68 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 31 37 68

(-4) 68 วีรวิชญ์  นาคประชา THA Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 35 33 68

(-4) 68 ชลทิตย์  ช่ืนบุญงาม THA Chonlatit  CHUENBOONNGAM 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 33 35 68

(-4) 68 รฐนน  วรรณศรีจันทร์ THA Rattanon  WANNASRICHAN 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 31 37 68

(-4) 68 จักรพันธ์ุ  เปรมสิริกรณ์ THA Jakraphan  PREMSIRIGORN 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 33 35 68

(-4) 68 วิชญภัทร  สินสร้าง THA Witchayapat  SINSRANG 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 34 68

(-4) 68 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 35 33 68

(-4) 68 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 33 35 68

(-4) 68 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 34 34 68

(-4) 68 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 35 33 68

(-4) 68 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม THA Kenny  LEM 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 34 34 68
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

(-4) 68 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ THA Wisut  ARTJANAWAT 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 33 35 68

(-4) 68 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 33 35 68

(-4) 68 ปวิธ  ต้ังกมลประเสริฐ THA Pavit  TANGKAMOLPRASERT 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 36 32 68

(-4) 68 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ THA Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 36 32 68

(-4) 68 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล THA Nopparat  PANICHPHOL 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 1 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 37 31 68

(-4) 68 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 33 35 68

(-4) 68 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 33 35 68

(-4) 68 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 33 68

(-4) 68 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 34 34 68

45 (-3) 69 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 37 69

(-3) 69 พรหม  มีสวัสด์ิ THA Prom  MEESAWAT 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 35 69

(-3) 69 นิติธร  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Nitithorn  THIPPONG 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 35 69

(-3) 69 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว THA Nanthanat  KONGKAEW 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 32 37 69

(-3) 69 กฤติพงศ์  ก าลังคล่ี (Am) THA Kittipong  KAMLANGKLEE (Am) 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 33 36 69

(-3) 69 พล  เขมรัตน์ THA Pol  KEMARAT 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 35 34 69

(-3) 69 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 35 34 69

(-3) 69 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 37 32 69

(-3) 69 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 32 37 69

(-3) 69 รณชัย  จ านงค์ THA Ronnachai  JAMNONG 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 34 69

(-3) 69 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 36 33 69

56 (-2) 70 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 35 70

(-2) 70 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 34 70

(-2) 70 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 33 37 70

(-2) 70 นิรันดร์  แซ่อ้ึง THA Nirun  SAE-UENG 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 35 35 70

(-2) 70 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 35 35 70

(-2) 70 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 36 34 70

(-2) 70 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 6 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 34 36 70

(-2) 70 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 35 70

(-2) 70 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม THA Supravee  PHATAM 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 35 35 70

(-2) 70 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 36 70

(-2) 70 ชโยดม  จันทร์จารุพงศ์ THA Chayodom  CHANJARUPHONG 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 32 38 70

(-2) 70 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 36 34 70

(-2) 70 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 35 70

69 (-1) 71 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 36 35 71

(-1) 71 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 35 71

(-1) 71 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 38 33 71

(-1) 71 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 4 3 3 8 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 36 35 71

(-1) 71 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 33 38 71

(-1) 71 สุรดิษ  ยงค์เจริญชัย THA Suradit  YONGCHAROENCHAI 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 35 36 71



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

(-1) 71 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 4 3 3 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 34 71

(-1) 71 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 34 37 71

(-1) 71 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA 3 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 35 36 71

(-1) 71 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 35 71

(-1) 71 ธาวิท  พลไทย THA Tawit  POLTHAI 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 33 38 71

(-1) 71 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 35 36 71

(-1) 71 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต THA Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 33 38 71

(-1) 71 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 5 38 33 71

(-1) 71 ปรัตถกร  สูยะศรี THA Parathakorn  SUYASRI 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 36 35 71

(-1) 71 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 6 36 35 71

(-1) 71 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา THA Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 2 5 6 33 38 71

(-1) 71 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 34 37 71

87 (Par) 72 พงษ์พนิช  ภูวธนวัฒน์ THA Pongpanich  PHUWATHANAWAT 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 7 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

(Par) 72 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ THA Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 35 37 72

(Par) 72 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 36 36 72

(Par) 72 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 35 72

(Par) 72 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 7 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 3 4 6 35 37 72

(Par) 72 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 38 34 72

(Par) 72 ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา THA Sakchai  SIRIMAYA 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 37 72

(Par) 72 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammasack  BOUAHOM 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 35 37 72

(Par) 72 บวร  ชัยศรี THA Borworn  CHAISRI 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 36 36 72

96 (+1) 73 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 7 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 37 73

(+1) 73 วงศกร  พิกุลสวัสด์ิ THA Wongsakorn  PIKUNSAWAT 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 36 37 73

(+1) 73 ชนม์เจริญ  บารมีธนเศรษฐ์ THA Chonjarern  BARAMITHANASETH 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 38 35 73

(+1) 73 พีรดนย์  ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ THA Peradol  PANYATHANASEDH 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 37 73

(+1) 73 Aung Sann  Myo MYA Aung Sann  Myo 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 6 37 36 73

(+1) 73 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 2 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 39 34 73

(+1) 73 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 35 38 73

(+1) 73 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73

(+1) 73 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 34 39 73

(+1) 73 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 35 38 73

(+1) 73 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 37 73

(+1) 73 ปาณัท  โพธิทัต THA Panat  BODHIDATTA 3 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 36 73

(+1) 73 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 37 36 73

109 (+2) 74 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 35 39 74

(+2) 74 วุฒิพงศ์  สีหพันธ์ THA Wutthipong  SEEHAPUNT 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 39 35 74

(+2) 74 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 38 36 74

(+2) 74 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ THA Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 34 40 74

(+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 39 74



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Player Nat Player

(+2) 74 ชยุตพล  กิตติรัตนไพบูลย์ THA Chayutpol  KITTIRATTANAPAIBOON 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 38 36 74

(+2) 74 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 39 35 74

(+2) 74 พิจิตร  เพ็ชรเกษม THA Pijit  PETCHKASEM 3 5 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 6 38 36 74

117 (+3) 75 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 35 40 75

(+3) 75 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ THA Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 36 39 75

(+3) 75 อติรุจ  วินัยเจริญชัย THA Atiruj  WINAICHAROENCHAI 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 38 37 75

(+3) 75 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 37 38 75

(+3) 75 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง THA Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 39 75

(+3) 75 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 5 37 38 75

(+3) 75 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 36 39 75

(+3) 75 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย THA Kritchayapol  SINCHAI 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 38 37 75

125 (+4) 76 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 39 37 76

127 (+5) 77 วรุณ  เอ่ียมแก้ว THA Warun  IEAMGAEW 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 38 39 77

(+5) 77 ชินาธิป  แสงมณีโชติ THA Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 8 4 7 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 38 39 77

129 (+7) 79 คริษฐ์  กิติพงษ์พัฒนา THA Karit  KITIPONGPATANA 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 9 5 5 4 4 2 5 4 37 42 79

(+7) 79 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 8 35 44 79

(+7) 79 ธนวินท์  สุระกิจ THA Thanawin  SURAKIT 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 8 37 42 79

132 (+21) 93 Pho La  Min (Am) MYA Pho La  Min (Am) 4 7 3 6 7 6 3 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 7 48 45 93


